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2017 - MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK SCHEDULE

Middle School Coach’s Clinic Saturday, January 28, 2017, 10:00am-3:15pm
Webb School, Multi-Purpose Room close to track

FIRST PRACTICE DATE: Monday, February 6, 2017

WEEK OF -March 6

Thursday, March 9 AT  KARNS HIGH SCHOOL
Karns, South-Doyle, Bearden, Catholic,
Episcopal, CAK Farragut,
Carter, Whittle Springs

WEEK OF March 20

Tuesday, March 21 AT  HALLS HIGH SCHOOL
Halls, , Northwest,
Whittle Springs, Farragut, Natures
Way Montessori

Thursday, March 23 AT BEARDEN HIGH SCHOOL
Bearden, Catholic, Episcopal, Holston,
Farragut

AT KARNS HIGH SCHOOL
Karns, Vine, South-Doyle, Webb, CAK

AT POWELL HIGH SCHOOL
Powell, Carter, West Valley, Cedar BIuff,
Gresham



WEEK OF March 27

Tuesday, March 28

Thursday, March 30

Thursday, March 30

WEEK OF April 3

Tuesday, April 4

Thursday, April 6

WEEK OF April 10

Tuesday, April 11

Thursday, April 13

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

Gresham, Powell,

Garden Montessori, Halls, Natures Way
Montessori

AUSTIN-EAST HIGH SCHOOL
Vine, Halls, Northwest, Gresham, Catholic,
Webb, Cedar Bluff

WEST HIGH SCHOOL

West Valley, Holston, Bearden, Karns,
CAK, Catholic, Carter, Holston, Episcopal,
Natures Way and Garden Montessori

AUSTIN-EAST HIGH SCHOOL
Vine, Carter, Gresham, Holston, South
Doyle, Whittle Springs,

Natures Way and Garden Montessori

FARRAGUT HIGH SCHOOL

Farragut, Karns, Hallls, CAK, Webb,
Catholic, West Valley, Powell, Cedar Bluff,
Episcopal

WEST HIGH SCHOOL

West Valley, Whittle Springs, Holston,
Powell, Halls, Cedar Bluff, CAK, Natures
Way Montessori

KARNS HIGH SCHOOL

Karns, South-Doyle,Vine, Bearden,
Episcopal, Carter, Northwest, Gresham,
Farragut



WEEK OF April 17

Monday, April 18 AT CAK
CAK-KYA Track Classic Open to all teams
Meet Info at:
http://knoxvilleyouthathletics.org/meetsraces/cak-kya-track-classic

Thursday, April 20 AT  WEBB
Webb, Vine, Bearden, Whittle Springs,
Northwest, Halls, Carter

AT  FARRAGUT HIGH SCHOOL
Farragut, Cedar Bluff, Powell,
Holston, South Doyle, Karns, CAK,
Catholic

WEEK OF May1

Monday, May 1 and

Thursday, May 4 AT HARDIN VALLEY ACADEMY
Knox County Middle School
Championships

Meet info on online entry: http://knoxvilleyouthathletics.org/meetsraces/knox-co-middle-
school-track-a-field-championships

WEEK OF May9

Monday, May 9 AT HARDIN VALLEY ACADEMY
East Tennessee Middle School
Elite Championships
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